

Unified Purchasing Cooperative

BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Dairy / Milk

<i>Item:</i>	975-201-10010	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Milk, Soy, Chocolate, Aseptic 150 calories, ZTF, 100mg sodium, 25g carbs Silk 101965 or approved equal 18/ 8z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	16	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$15.24 Silk	101965	177321		\$243.84	✓

Juices

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-20010	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Frozen, Cups, Apple 100% Juice, Unsweetened (1/2C fruit, 60 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 14g carbs) Ardmore 41381 or approved equal 96/ 4z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	4102	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$17.61 Ardmore	41381	2200293		\$72,236.22	✓

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-20020	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Frozen, Cups, Fruit Punch 100% Juice, Unsweetened (1/2C fruit, 60 calories, 0g fat, 10mg sodium, 14g carbs) Ardmore 41391 or approved equal 96/ 4z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	2750	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$18.14 Ardmore	41391	2243228		\$49,885.00	✓

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-20030	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Frozen, Cups, Grape 100% Juice, Unsweetened (1/2C fruit, 80 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 21g carbs) Ardmore 41382 or approved equal 96/ 4z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	1016	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$22.60 Ardmore	41382	2313310		\$22,961.60	✓

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-20040	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Frozen, Cups, Orange 100% Juice, Unsweetened (1/2C fruit, 60 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 13g carbs) Ardmore 41380 or approved equal 96/ 4z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	2484	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$32.82 Ardmore	41380	2200319		\$81,524.88	✓

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 2 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25010	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Apple 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 3/4C Fruit (100 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 24g carbs, 23g sugars) Juicy Juice 00060, Apple & Eve 84504, Motts 32/ 6.75z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	345	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$9.20 Juicy Juice	60	3564855	\$3,174.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25015	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Berry 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 3/4C Fruit (100 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 24g carbs, 23g sugars) Juicy Juice 00061, Apple & Eve 84507, Motts 32/ 6.75z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	128	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$9.20 Juicy Juice	61	3867914	\$1,177.60 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25020	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Fruit Punch 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 3/4C Fruit (100 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 24g carbs, 23g sugars) Juicy Juice 00065, Apple & Eve 84512, Motts 32/ 6.75z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	427	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$9.20 Juicy Juice	65	5766136	\$3,928.40 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25030	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Grape 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 3/4C Fruit (100 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 24g carbs, 23g sugars) Juicy Juice 00062, Apple & Eve 84518, Motts 32/ 6.75z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	149	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$9.20 Juicy Juice	62	3867932	\$1,370.80 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25040	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Kiwi Strawberry 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 3/4C Fruit (100 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 24g carbs, 22g sugars) Juicy Juice 00063, Apple & Eve 84506, Motts 32/ 6.75z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	223	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$9.20 Juicy Juice	63	3952672	\$2,051.60 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25080	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Orange Tangerine 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 3/4C Fruit (100 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 24g carbs, 22g sugars) Juicy Juice 00064, Apple & Eve 84523, Motts 32/ 6.75z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	248	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$9.20 Juicy Juice	64	3867902	\$2,281.60 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 3 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25090	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Apple 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 1/2C Fruit Apple & Eve 86000 or approved equal 40/ 4.23z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	2157	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$8.75 Juicy Juice	55	3867854			\$18,873.75	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25093	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Fruit Punch 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 1/2C Fruit Apple & Eve 86001 or approved equal 40/ 4.23z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	1711	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$8.75 Juicy Juice	59	5765104			\$14,971.25	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25096	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Boxes, Mixed Berry 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 1/2C Fruit Apple & Eve 86007 or approved equal 40/ 4.23z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	1226	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$8.75 Juicy Juice	56	3867862			\$10,727.50	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25100	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Pouches, Berry 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 1 1/2 Servings of Fruit (90 calories, 0g fat, 25mg sodium, 21g carbs) Kraft Foods 8768400109 or approved equal 40/ 6z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	411	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$17.46 Kraft	876840014415	7525183			\$7,176.06	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25110	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100%, Pouches, Fruit Punch 100% Juice, No Sugar Added, Equals 1 1/2 Servings of Fruit (90 calories, 0g fat, 25mg sodium, 21g carbs) Kraft Foods 8768400110 or approved equal 40/ 6z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	489	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$17.46 Kraft	876840014615	7525195			\$8,537.94	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25200	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100% Juice Blend, Cartons, Blue Razz No Sugar Added; No Preservatives; Fortified with Calcium & Vitamins A, C, & E (60 calories, 10mg sodium, 14g carbs) Country Pure 45716 or approved equal 70/ 4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	157	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$15.33	Country Pure	45716		1436193	\$2,406.81 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25210	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100% Juice Blend, Cartons, Merry Cherry No Sugar Added; No Preservatives; Fortified with Calcium & Vitamins A, C, & E (60 calories, 10mg sodium, 14g carbs) Country Pure 45717 or approved equal 70/ 4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	151	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$15.23	Country Pure	45717		1436258	\$2,299.73 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25490	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, Vegetable/Fruit Blend, 100%, Cartons, Cherry Star Credits as an "Additional" Vegetable; Fortified with Vitamins A, C & E; No Added Sugars (50 calories, 0g fat, 15mg sodium, 12g carbs) Country Pure 45712 or approved equal 70/ 4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	102	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$15.86	Country Pure	45712		2358768	\$1,617.72 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-25600	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, Vegetable, 100%, Cartons, Sunset Sip 1/2C Red/Orange; Fortified with Vitamins A, C & E; No Added Sugars (40 calories, 0g fat, 30mg sodium, 11g carbs) Juice4U 45714 or approved equal 70/ 4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$17.88	Country Pure	45714		3137443	\$1,788.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-27100	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, Sparkling, Cans, Apple Smart School Compliant (MS & HS); 90 calories, 0g total fat, 15mg sodium, 24g carbs Izze 01507 or approved equal 24/ 8.4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	273	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.93	Izze	1507		5152966	\$5,440.89 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 5 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-27110	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, Sparkling, Cans, Blackberry Smart School Compliant (MS & HS); 90 calories, 0g total fat, 20mg sodium, 22g carbs Izze 01502 or approved equal 24/ 8.4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	276	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.93	Izze	1502	5152932	\$5,500.68	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-27120	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, Sparkling, Cans, Clementine Smart School Compliant (MS & HS); 90 calories, 0g total fat, 15mg sodium, 21g carbs, 19g sugars Izze 01505 or approved equal 24/ 8.4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.93	Izze	1505	6204640	\$1,993.00	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-27150	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100% Fruit, Sparkling, Cans, Acai Berry No Sugar Added, Smart Snack Approved (110 calories, 0g total fat, 5mg sodium, 30g carbs, 29g sugars) Envy 2039 or approved equal 24/ 8z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	166	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.82	Envy	2039	7220869	\$3,290.12	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-27160	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100% Fruit, Sparkling, Cans, Fruit Punch No Sugar Added, Smart Snack Approved (110 calories, 0g total fat, 5mg sodium, 29g carbs, 28g sugars) Envy 2015 or approved equal 24/ 8z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	470	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.82	Envy	2015	7220837	\$9,315.40	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-27170	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100% Fruit, Sparkling, Cans, Fuji Apple No Sugar Added, Smart Snack Approved (110 calories, 0g total fat, 5mg sodium, 29g carbs, 27g sugars) Envy 2008 or approved equal 24/ 8z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	870	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.82	Envy	2008	7220553	\$17,243.40	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-510-27180	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100% Fruit, Sparkling, Cans, Strawberry Kiwi No Sugar Added, Smart Snack Approved (110 calories, 0g total fat, 5mg sodium, 29g carbs, 28g sugars) Envy 2022 or approved equal 24/ 8z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	520	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.82	Envy	2022	7220845	\$10,306.40	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 6 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-28100	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100% Juiced, Cans, Fruit Punch 170 calories, 20mg sodium, 42g carbs, 40g sugars Snapple 10003020 or approved equal 24/ 11.5z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	496	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$16.86 Snapple	10003020	5924378		\$8,362.56	☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-510-28110	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Juice, 100% Juiced, Cans, Green Apple 170 calories, 30mg sodium, 41g carbs, 39g sugars Snapple 10003018 or approved equal 24/ 11.5z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	360	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$16.86 Snapple	10003018	859395		\$6,069.60	☒

Water

<i>Item:</i>	975-520-29550	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Enhanced, CORE Ultra Purified, Enhanced with Electrolytes and Minerals, Balanced pH Dr Pepper 10123486 or approved equal 24/ 20z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$31.64 Dr Pepper	10123486	7105429		\$3,164.00	☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30010	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Spring, Plain Plastic Bottles, Non-Carbonated Crystal Geyser or approved equal 35/16.9z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	1303	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$12.91 Niagara	NDW05L40PSPCH	9901031		\$16,821.73	☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30020	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Spring, Plain Plastic Bottles, Non-Carbonated Crystal Geyser or approved equal 70 / 8z Per Cs			<i>Est Qty:</i>	1889	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$13.95 Ice Mtn	9304600550	2613594		\$26,351.55	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 7 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30030	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Berry Enriched with Electrolytes and Vitamins, No Fat or Calories, 230mg sodium Propel 00169 or approved equal 24/ 16.9z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	580	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$23.50	Propel	169		7381245	\$13,630.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30040	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Lemon Enriched with Electrolytes and Vitamins, No Fat or Calories, 230mg sodium Propel 00167 or approved equal 24/ 16.9z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	105	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$23.50	Propel	167		7389774	\$2,467.50 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30050	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Strawberry/Kiwi Enriched with Electrolytes and Vitamins, No Fat or Calories, 230mg sodium Propel 00171 or approved equal 24/ 16.9z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	569	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$23.50	Propel	171		7389756	\$13,371.50 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30100	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Bottles, Black Cherry 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains 1% Juice, Caffeine Free, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain 95211 or approved equal 12/ 17z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	316	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$10.06	Talking Rain	95211		7014355	\$3,178.96 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30101	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Bottles, Black Raspberry 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains 1% Juice, Caffeine Free, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain 24573 or approved equal 12/ 17z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	2325	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$10.06	Talking Rain	24573		1488859	\$23,389.50 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30102	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Bottles, Cherry Limeade 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains 1% Juice, Caffeine Free, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain 95086 or approved equal 12/ 17z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	584	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$10.06	Talking Rain	95086		3477165	\$5,875.04 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30103	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Bottles, Classic Lemonade 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains 1% Juice, Caffeine Free, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain 94035 or approved equal 12/ 17z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	2061	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$10.06 Talking Rain	94035	1220825	\$20,733.66 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30104	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Bottles, Kiwi Strawberry 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains 1% Juice, Caffeine Free, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain 24575 or approved equal 12/ 17z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	1153	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$10.06 Talking Rain	24575	1488867	\$11,599.18 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30105	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Bottles, Orange Mango 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains 1% Juice, Caffeine Free, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain 24574 or approved equal 12/ 17z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	893	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$10.06 Talking Rain	24574	1488871	\$8,983.58 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30106	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Bottles, Strawberry Watermelon 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains 1% Juice, Caffeine Free, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain 95087 or approved equal 12/ 17z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	319	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$10.06 Talking Rain	95087	7009258	\$3,209.14 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30200	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Caffeinated, Black Raspberry Cans, 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains No Juice, 70mg Caffeine, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain FG00216 or approved equal 12/ 16z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	346	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$11.17 Talking Rain	FG00216	7083766	\$3,864.82 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30210	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Caffeinated, Blue Raspberry Cans, 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains No Juice, 70mg Caffeine, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain FG00215 or approved equal 12/ 16z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	631	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$11.17 Talking Rain	FG00215	7083772	\$7,048.27 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 9 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30220	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Caffeinated, Strawberry Citrus Cans, 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains No Juice, 70mg Caffeine, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain FG00139 or approved equal 12/ 16z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	269	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$11.17	Talking Rain	FG00139	7083761		\$3,004.73 ☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-520-30230	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Water, Flavored, Sparkling, Caffeinated, Triple Citrus Cans, 5 Calories Per Serving, Contains No Juice, 70mg Caffeine, Antioxidants and Vitamins Talking Rain FG00214 or approved equal 12/ 16z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	193	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$11.17	Talking Rain	FG00214	7083765		\$2,155.81 ☒

Sports Beverages

<i>Item:</i>	975-530-40050	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Gatorade Zero, Powder Sticks, Fruit Punch .1z Packet Gatorade 04713 or approved equal 12/ 10Pk Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
00000	NO BIDS RECEIVED								☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-530-40055	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Gatorade Zero, Powder Sticks, Glacier Freeze .1z Packet Gatorade 04457 or approved equal 12/ 10Pk Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$69.74	Gatorade	4457	7173049		\$6,974.00 ☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-530-40150	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Gatorade, G2, Bottles, Fruit Punch Low Calorie; 7g carbs, 30 calories, 160mg sodium, 45mg potassium Gatorade G2 12202 or approved equal 24/ 12z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	546	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.82	Gatorade	12202	8567093		\$10,821.72 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 10 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-530-40160	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Gatorade, G2, Bottles, Grape Low Calorie; 7g carbs, 30 calories, 160mg sodium, 45mg potassium Gatorade G2 12203 or approved equal 24/ 12z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	367	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$19.82	Gatorade	12203	6975987		\$7,273.94	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-530-40300	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Gatorade, G2, Bottles, Glacier Cherry Low Calorie; 10 calories, 270mg sodium, 1g carbs, 0g sugars, 75mg potassium Gatorade 42146 or approved equal 24/ 20z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	676	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$29.21	Gatorade	42146	7071108		\$19,745.96	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-530-40310	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Gatorade, G2, Bottles, Glacier Freeze Low Calorie; 5 calories, 270mg sodium, 2g carbs, 0g sugars, 75mg potassium Gatorade 43549 or approved equal 24/ 20z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	1239	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$29.21	Gatorade	43549	7071098		\$36,191.19	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-530-40320	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Gatorade, G2, Bottles, Lemon Lime Low Calorie; 5 calories, 270mg sodium, 2g carbs, 0g sugars, 75mg potassium Gatorade 42122 or approved equal 24/ 20z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	305	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$29.21	Gatorade	42122	9901694		\$8,909.05	☒
Smoothies									
<i>Item:</i>	975-540-80015	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Smoothie, Yogurt Drink, Strawberry Plastic Bottle (1.75 mt alt, 110 calories, .5 total fat, 80mg sodium) Dannon 147007 or approved equal 8/ 7z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	625	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$5.03	Dannon	147007	7180140		\$3,143.75	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 11 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-540-80110	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Smoothie, Yogurt, Mango Pineapple No Added Sugar, 125 calories, Carton Bar Fresh TGMPY50 or approved equal 48/ 7.6z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	110	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$47.49	Bar Fresh	TGMPY50	7232882	\$5,223.90	☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-540-80115	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Smoothie, Yogurt, Peach No Added Sugar, 125 calories, Carton Bar Fresh TGPCY50 or approved equal 48/ 7.6z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$47.49	Bar Fresh	TGPCY50	7232880	\$4,749.00	☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-540-80120	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Smoothie, Yogurt, Strawberry Banana No Added Sugar, 125 calories, Carton Bar Fresh TGSBY50 or approved equal 48/ 7.6z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	125	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$47.49	Bar Fresh	TGSBY50	7232959	\$5,936.25	☒

Drinks, Iced Tea & Lemonade

<i>Item:</i>	975-550-28015	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Tea, Diet, Raspberry Plastic Bottles (5 calories, 1g carbs, 15mg sodium, 38mg natural caffeine) Snapple 10099476 or approved equal 12/ 16z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	118	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$15.12	Snapple	10099476	7026393	\$1,784.16	☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-550-70000	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Iced Tea, Lite, Arnold Palmer Style Half Iced Tea, Half Lemonade (80 calories, no fat or sodium, 19g carbs) Arizona 1780 or approved equal 12/ 11.5z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	697	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$9.51	Arizona	1780	7767124	\$6,628.47	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 12 of 14

Coffee & Tea

<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90010	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Coffee, Drip Grind, Bags 1 Bag = 100 Cups Maxwell House or approved equal 24/ 10.5z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	32	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$102.93	Citavo	3582904	6957898		\$3,293.76 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90012	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Latte, Cold Brew, Bottles, Salted Caramel Milk Reimbursable Java House FA10L040 or approved equal 24/ 8z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$38.12	Jave House	FA10L040	7299386		\$3,812.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90013	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Latte, Cold Brew, Bottles, Vanilla Milk Reimbursable Java House FA10E070 or approved equal 24/ 8z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$35.29	Jave House	FA10E070	7216918		\$3,529.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90015	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Coffee, Cold Brew, Black, Unsweetened, Ready to Drink Smart Snack Comp (to be used in dispenser, equip loan program available) Stok 106320 or approved equal 2/ 1.5 gal bags				<i>Est Qty:</i>	25	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$40.00	Stok	106320	4856249		\$1,000.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90017	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Coffee, Cold Brew, Vanilla, Unsweetened, Ready to Drink NOT Smart Snack Comp (to be used in dispenser, equip loan program available) Stok 106322 or approved equal 2/ 1.5 gal bags				<i>Est Qty:</i>	230	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$40.00	Stok	106322	4856256		\$9,200.00 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 13 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90020	<i>UOM:</i> Each	Pump, Dispenses 1/4z For Use with 1 Liter Syrup Bottles Monin or approved equal				<i>Est Qty:</i>	12	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$1.12	Monin	P240	4959567	\$13.44	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90023	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Syrup, To Add to Coffee or Smoothies, Sugar Free, Chocolate Non-GMO, Dairy Free, Plastic Bottles Monin M-FS024F or approved equal 4/ 1 L Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	25	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$32.57	Monin	FS024F	6484331	\$814.25	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90024	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Syrup, To Add to Coffee or Smoothies, Sugar Free, Vanilla Non-GMO, Dairy Free, Plastic Bottles Monin M-FS045F or approved equal 4/ 1 L Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	28	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$32.91	Monin	FS045F	2306678	\$921.48	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90026	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Syrup, To Add to Coffee or Smoothies, Caramel Non-GMO, Dairy Free, Plastic Bottles Monin M-FR009F or approved equal 4/ 1 L Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	35	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$32.91	Monin	FR009F	9319294	\$1,151.85	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90027	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Syrup, To Add to Coffee or Smoothies, Chocolate (Dark) Non-GMO, Dairy Free, Plastic Bottles Monin M-FR062F or approved equal 4/ 1 L Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	25	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$34.46	Monin	M-FR062F	5932518	\$861.50	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90028	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Syrup, To Add to Coffee or Smoothies, Hazelnut Non-GMO, Dairy Free, Plastic Bottles Monin M-FR023F or approved equal 4/ 1 L Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	30	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$32.91	Monin	FR023F	9226150	\$987.30	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BV-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 14 of 14

<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90029	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Syrup, To Add to Coffee or Smoothies, Vanilla Non-GMO, Dairy Free, Plastic Bottles Monin M-FR045F or approved equal 4/ 1 L Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	25	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$34.46	Monin	M-FR045F	6179545	\$861.50	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-560-90030	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Tea, Bags, For Iced Tea Makes One Gallon Tetley or approved equal 96 / 1z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	5	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$19.21	S&D Coffee	3150	4202255	\$96.05	☒